Business, Economic Development and Labor Appropriations Subcommittee

Ongoing Items for Consideration

Priority

Agency Name

DABC
DABC
DABC
GOED
GOED
GOED
GOED
DHA
DHA
DHA
RFA
RFA
RFA
RFA
RFA
RFA
RFA
RFA
RFA
RFA
RFA
RFA
RFA

Item Descriptions

Eden Package Agency

Fund Six Liquor Stores

Package Agency Compensation
Avenue H

Business Resource Centers
Economic Development Compliance Position
Rural Outreach Coordinator Position
Fine Arts Collection Maintenance
Local Library (CLEF) grant funding
Local Museum Grants

Utah Summer Games

GOED - Technology Commercialization Innovation Program
International Trade and Relations
Natural History Museum

Hale Theatre

V.A. Museum & Education

Hill Airforce Base Airshow

Utah Humanities

Moab Music Festical

Utah Wellness Program

Utah Council for Citizen Diplomacy
Sports Hall of Fame

Engineering Initiative

Total Requests

Supplemental

2/10/15 2:55 PM

Item Amount
One-Time Ongoing

65,000
1,500,000
35,000
750,000
125,000
110,000
80,000
40,000
130,000
120,000
50,000
1,900,000
100,000
150,000
100,000
24,000
150,000
25,000
50,000
1,500,000
15,000
100,000
5,000,000

0 12,119,000



